

**BID TABULATION**

**PETERS TOWNSHIP SANITARY AUTHORITY  
CONTRACT NO. 12-S1  
VALLEY VIEW DRIVE SEWER EXTENSION (COMPONENTS B AND C)**

Bids Opened: February 17, 2012 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Glenn Johnston, Inc. 1055 Center Street McKeesport, PA 15132		Guyer Brothers, Inc. 1481 Salemville Road New Enterprise, PA 16664		Bella Enterprises, Inc. 3235 Millers Run Road Cecil, PA 15321		A. Liberoni, Inc. 459 Davidson Road Plum, PA 15239		Hogen's Heroes, Inc. d/b/a J5 Construction 730 Woodlawn Drive Houston, PA 15342		Independent Enterprises, Inc. 5020 Thoms Run Road Oakdale, PA 15071		A. Merante Contracting 4740 Streets Run Road Pittsburgh, PA 15236	
				UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST
1	8" SDR 35 PVC Sanitary Sewer (0'-8' Deep)	1,730	LF	\$50.00	\$86,500.00	\$37.00	\$64,010.00	\$58.00	\$100,340.00	\$43.85	\$75,860.50	\$70.00	\$121,100.00	\$78.00	\$134,940.00	\$70.42	\$121,826.60
2	8" SDR 35 PVC Sanitary Sewer (8.1'-10' Deep)	2,060	LF	\$51.00	\$105,060.00	\$38.50	\$79,310.00	\$68.00	\$140,080.00	\$57.50	\$118,450.00	\$70.00	\$144,200.00	\$82.00	\$168,920.00	\$84.81	\$174,708.60
3	8" SDR 35 PVC Sanitary Sewer (10.1'-12' Deep)	900	LF	\$52.00	\$46,800.00	\$41.50	\$37,350.00	\$80.00	\$72,000.00	\$72.60	\$65,340.00	\$80.00	\$72,000.00	\$86.00	\$77,400.00	\$125.98	\$113,382.00
4	8" SDR 35 PVC Sanitary Sewer (12.1'-14' Deep)	650	LF	\$53.00	\$34,450.00	\$43.00	\$27,950.00	\$89.00	\$57,850.00	\$82.15	\$53,397.50	\$80.00	\$52,000.00	\$98.00	\$63,700.00	\$119.45	\$77,642.50
5	8" SDR 35 PVC Sanitary Sewer (14.1'-16' Deep)	350	LF	\$54.00	\$18,900.00	\$45.00	\$15,750.00	\$100.00	\$35,000.00	\$80.90	\$28,315.00	\$90.00	\$31,500.00	\$120.00	\$42,000.00	\$163.79	\$57,326.50
6	8" SDR 35 PVC Sanitary Sewer (16.1'-18' Deep)	175	LF	\$60.00	\$10,500.00	\$50.00	\$8,750.00	\$140.00	\$24,500.00	\$81.00	\$14,175.00	\$90.00	\$15,750.00	\$150.00	\$26,250.00	\$221.12	\$38,696.00
7	8" SRJ Ductile Iron Pipe (Class 52) (All Depths)	20	LF	\$111.00	\$2,220.00	\$86.00	\$1,720.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$112.00	\$2,240.00	\$120.00	\$2,400.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$115.19	\$2,303.80
8	16" Steel Casing Bored, Jacked or Tunneled with 8" SRJ DIP Installed Within	240	LF	\$316.00	\$75,840.00	\$375.00	\$90,000.00	\$401.25	\$96,300.00	\$309.00	\$74,160.00	\$200.00	\$48,000.00	\$350.00	\$84,000.00	\$259.54	\$62,289.60
9	Manhole Frame and Cover (Standard)	29	EA	\$262.00	\$7,598.00	\$375.00	\$10,875.00	\$250.00	\$7,250.00	\$325.00	\$9,425.00	\$300.00	\$8,700.00	\$450.00	\$13,050.00	\$424.59	\$12,313.11
10	4' Diameter Manhole Base	24	EA	\$1,486.00	\$35,664.00	\$1,005.00	\$24,120.00	\$500.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$36,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$60,000.00	\$1,810.99	\$43,463.76
11	4' Diameter Manhole Barrel	210	VF	\$111.00	\$23,310.00	\$122.00	\$25,620.00	\$150.00	\$31,500.00	\$110.00	\$23,100.00	\$100.00	\$21,000.00	\$160.00	\$33,600.00	\$121.89	\$25,596.90
12	5' Diameter Manhole Base	5	EA	\$2,265.00	\$11,325.00	\$1,855.00	\$9,275.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$2,378.39	\$11,891.95
13	5' Diameter Manhole Barrel	75	VF	\$184.00	\$13,800.00	\$226.00	\$16,950.00	\$250.00	\$18,750.00	\$295.00	\$22,125.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$250.00	\$18,750.00	\$253.75	\$19,031.25
14	Inside Drop Connection (All Diameters)	35	VF	\$113.00	\$3,955.00	\$145.00	\$5,075.00	\$300.00	\$10,500.00	\$150.00	\$5,250.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$750.00	\$26,250.00	\$116.02	\$4,060.70
15	Wye Connection (All Diameters)	32	EA	\$121.00	\$3,872.00	\$190.00	\$6,080.00	\$250.00	\$8,000.00	\$700.00	\$22,400.00	\$200.00	\$6,400.00	\$350.00	\$11,200.00	\$83.16	\$2,661.12
16	Site Tee	32	EA	\$229.00	\$7,328.00	\$225.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$38,400.00	\$200.00	\$6,400.00	\$200.00	\$6,400.00	\$750.00	\$24,000.00	\$446.07	\$14,274.24
17	6" SDR 26 PVC Service Lateral (All Depths)	1,500	LF	\$36.00	\$54,000.00	\$47.00	\$70,500.00	\$40.00	\$60,000.00	\$41.65	\$62,475.00	\$65.00	\$97,500.00	\$60.00	\$90,000.00	\$57.64	\$86,460.00
18	Bituminous Driveway Restoration	400	LF	\$74.00	\$29,600.00	\$67.50	\$27,000.00	\$30.00	\$12,000.00	\$16.90	\$6,760.00	\$20.00	\$8,000.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$45.40	\$18,160.00
19	Bituminous Roadway Trench Restoration	1,550	LF	\$88.00	\$136,400.00	\$46.00	\$71,300.00	\$38.00	\$58,900.00	\$21.65	\$33,557.50	\$50.00	\$77,500.00	\$55.00	\$85,250.00	\$40.89	\$63,379.50
20	Wedge Curb (Match Existing)	100	LF	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$32.00	\$3,200.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.50	\$250.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$5.52	\$552.00
21	Brick Driveway Restoration	15	LF	\$291.00	\$4,365.00	\$75.00	\$1,125.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$95.00	\$1,425.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$88.00	\$1,320.00	\$365.66	\$5,484.90
22	Grinder Pump (Installed Complete)	7	EA	\$7,745.00	\$54,215.00	\$9,325.00	\$65,275.00	\$8,500.00	\$59,500.00	\$9,339.00	\$65,373.00	\$10,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$9,514.08	\$66,598.56
23	Curb Box Assembly	7	EA	\$644.00	\$4,508.00	\$1,275.00	\$8,925.00	\$350.00	\$2,450.00	\$1,055.00	\$7,385.00	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$350.00	\$2,450.00	\$1,077.90	\$7,543.30
24	1.25" HDPE	1,400	LF	\$16.00	\$22,400.00	\$28.00	\$39,200.00	\$30.00	\$42,000.00	\$16.00	\$22,400.00	\$25.00	\$35,000.00	\$25.00	\$35,000.00	\$20.65	\$28,910.00
25	1.50" HDPE	650	LF	\$17.00	\$11,050.00	\$33.00	\$21,450.00	\$52.00	\$33,800.00	\$16.00	\$10,400.00	\$25.00	\$16,250.00	\$26.00	\$16,900.00	\$17.49	\$11,368.50
26	Terminal Clean Out Assembly	2	EA	\$796.00	\$1,592.00	\$3,526.00	\$7,052.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,737.00	\$3,474.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,148.01	\$2,296.02
27	Erosion and Sedimentation Control	1	LS	\$44,868.00	\$44,868.00	\$52,500.00	\$52,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$94,089.00	\$94,089.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$159,627.91	\$159,627.91
28	Location of Existing Underground Utilities	1	LS	\$6,996.00	\$6,996.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,062.17	\$4,062.17
29	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	1	LS	\$1,746.00	\$1,746.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$40,440.00	\$40,440.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$28,677.28	\$28,677.28
30	Permit Compliance	1	LS	\$582.00	\$582.00	\$50,500.00	\$50,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$13,385.00	\$13,385.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,010.00	\$1,010.00	\$1,065.84	\$1,065.84
31	Field Engineering (Section 01050)	1	LS	\$3,424.00	\$3,424.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$32,829.00	\$32,829.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,010.00	\$1,010.00	\$14,388.85	\$14,388.85
<b>TOTALS</b>					<b>\$863,368.00</b>		<b>\$909,562.00</b>		<b>\$977,370.00</b>		<b>\$989,880.50</b>		<b>\$991,400.00</b>		<b>\$1,167,000.00</b>		<b>\$1,280,045.46</b>